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Price
108.59 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.57% (0.62)

US0010551028
AFL

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

54,897 EUR
S&P 500

107.05 USD (100)
110.00 USD (200)
108.25 USD
108.80 USD
108.06 USD
107.97 USD
108.466898 USD
1,716,373
186,156,328.02
30,445

WKN: 001055102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0010551028&ID_NOTATION=251468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0010551028&ID_NOTATION=251468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2b7f0348d3f75ed871ddcedd6f78b419079af8645aff43b7fe4ec7d07523729&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6736e626be589db7&time=1726414683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d52e92b3124ff32c8d694dafea67a2bdd668fe1e604909b9d8d8f595ddc7da1f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5f9261be1c568ff6&time=1726414683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34ff651b0d9be2cf615b0c3254414de738ad11aae0a525c2897fcfa55b0428f4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3679b68dec51f8e1e&time=1726414683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f29a7e33e2f848d4aa8749c6c541412c2d9808d880e80f42963e0b70fa78c2c7&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=76d688066f5cdc23b&time=1726414683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=238aedeb7c0f6a761b0bb04be8026a0e6fa99a04200ebc9c4558d664bc12304e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c3792876205c9706&time=1726414683&tool=RSC

AFLAC INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
108.59 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.57% (0.62)

ISIN US0010551028
Symbol AFL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54,897 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.05 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 110.00 USD (200)
Open 108.25 USD
High 108.80 USD
Low 108.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 107.97 USD
VWAP 108.466898 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,716,373
Trading volume 186,156,328.02
Number of trades 30,445
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.58% +42.15% +96.61%
Perf (abs.) +24.79  +32.20  +53.36
Beta - - -
Volatility 17.81 19.93 21.74

ERSTE

Group

112.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 97.88 EUR
13

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 97.82 EUR

Exchange 13

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 98.02 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 97.78 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 108.59 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.00

0.24

0.00

186.16

108.35 USD (2,250,239)
105.41 USD (2,197,884)
93.90 USD (2,181,057)
86.24 USD (2,260,171)
111.14 USD (2024/09/04)
75.08 USD (2024/02/01)
111.14 USD (2024/09/04)
74.89 USD (2023/10/04)

Number of
trades

5
22

30,445
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23584990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19550

AFLAC INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2023/06/
23

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

17:25

15:38

17:25

17:25

08:20

19:31

20:21

97.64 EUR

66.94 USD

97.64 EUR

97.64 EUR

97.28 EUR

97.72 EUR

97.88 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19548

AFLAC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Afiac.

Contact Details
AFLAC INC.

1932 Wynnton Road - 31999 Columbus
Telefon: +1-706-323-3431

Fax: +1-706-324-6330

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Arthur Collins Member of Board of

Directors

Katherine Member of Board of

Rohrer Directors

Miwako Hosoda Member of Board of
Directors

Georgette Kiser Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Member of Board of

Moskowitz Directors

Karole Lloyd Member of Board of
Directors

Nobuchika Mori  Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Kenny  Member of Board of
Directors

William Bowers  Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel P. Amos  Chairman of Managing
Board

Audrey Boone Member of Executive

Tillman Committee

Max K. Broden Member of Executive
Committee

Virgil R. Miller Member of Executive
Committee
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